—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.

Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Planning

Planner lii

Planner li

Administrative Assistant li

Planner lii

Planner 1 Undefrfill

Director Of Planning

Planner Iv

Program Supervisor

Planning Commission Chair Admin Hearing Board

Member
Planning Commission Member
Planning Commission Member

Planning Commission Member

County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department Total Wages
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning

Planning

$88,298
$78,665
$61,682
$49,605
$46,425
$20,729
$20,045
$18,416
$10,182

$1,950

$1,750
$1,625
$1,500



