	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Planning		Calaveras County	Planning	\$88,298
2.	Planner lii		Calaveras County	Planning	\$78,665
3.	Planner li		Calaveras County	Planning	\$61,682
4.	Administrative Assistant Ii		Calaveras County	Planning	\$49,605
5.	Planner lii		Calaveras County	Planning	\$46,425
6.	Planner 1 Underfill		Calaveras County	Planning	\$20,729
7.	Director Of Planning		Calaveras County	Planning	\$20,045
8.	Planner Iv		Calaveras County	Planning	\$18,416
9.	Program Supervisor		Calaveras County	Planning	\$10,182
10.	Planning Commission Chair	Admin Hearing Board Member	Calaveras County	Planning	\$1,950
11.	Planning Commission Member		Calaveras County	Planning	\$1,750
12.	Planning Commission Member		Calaveras County	Planning	\$1,625
13.	Planning Commission Member		Calaveras County	Planning	\$1,500